
SPEC NO.  003-18 (ITN)

Date:October 17, 2017

Coordinator Buyer Optional Pre-Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Glen Davis Rodney Lovgren Yes October 5, 2017

Email: davige@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com

Cliff Berry Inc Ron Chandler 904-356-5516 rchandler@cliffberryinc.com x

Cliff Berry Inc John Sandora 904-3565516 jsandora@cliffberryinc.com x

ERS Corporation Louis Rentieria 904-791-9992 l.rentieria@ersfl.com x x

FECC Brett Schmid 904-271-0754 bschmid@feccorporation.com x

HEPACO Don LaBell 904-760-3040 dlabell@hepaco.com X

Hull's Larry Hall 904-652-9845 lhall@hullsenvironmental.com x

Hull's Billy Brown 904-666-0911 bbrown@hullsenvironmental.com x

Moran Environmental 

Recovery LLC
Jonas hughes 904-241-2200 jhughes@moranenvironmenal.com X

Safety Kleen John Maples 904-252-6611 john.maples@safety-kleen.com X

SWS Environmental Bobby H 904-383-9044 bhaddock@swses.com

Triumiera Environmental Kyle Lapic 407-859-4441 klapic@truimvirate X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

Pre-Proposal Time

9:00 AM

JEA Procurment Bid Office - Dial In: 1-888-714-6484 / Passcode: 992663
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